
LENGTH
8,65 m

WIDTH
2,99 m

DISTORTION
ab 3.200 kg

DEPTH
1,60 m

CLEARANCE HEIGHT
13,50 m

MAINSAIL
33,2 m²

JIB
22 m²

GENNAKER
72 m²

CRUISING

A brand of the Meichle + Mohr group of companies

Im Wassersportzentrum 10
GER - 88079 Kressbronn

info@benteyachts.com
www.benteyachts.com

Version 01-2025

132.268,90 € net
157.400,00 € gross

incl. 19% VAT

Ex shipyard Szczecin plus
Delivery, transport, commissioning

Subject to change without notice

Hull / Deck / Dodger 
Hull: vacuum infusion, deck / dodger frame GRP sandwich
Topsides white / boot top light grey
Dodger frame black (foiled)
Aluminium bowsprit

Keel / Draft / Rudder
Cast iron keel: T-keel with bulb, 1.60 m
Jefa double rudder system (suspended), central tiller
steering

Propulsion
Vetus Diesel 16 HP, Saildrive

Rig / Deck gear 
Selden double spreader aluminium rig, without backstay
Furling jib system 
High-quality sheets package
Deck fittings (e.g. Harken/Antal)
2 self-tailing winches (Harken)
Main sheet pedestal with traveller on the cockpit sole
Jib sheets with tracks and carriages fed to winches 

Watersystem
Electric pressurised water system
Seacocks/fresh water/black water tanks - Offshore
Electric bilge pump

Interior
Horizontal surfaces: light grey
Edging rails: synthetic wood in light shade
Vertical surfaces: white
Hull panelling: saloon, bow & aft berth, WC
Saloon table: folding leaves, central storage
compartments, surface to match the galley
Galley: sink and base unit
Compressor refrigerator (top loader)
Induction stove (shore power operation)
Navigation table: chart locker, shelves, indirect lighting
Mast support: black silk matte colour
Blackline taps (galley & WC: black)
Heads Compartment: adapted room concept, large
storage compartments, washbasin
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CRUISING Version 01-2025

Windows / hatches / ventilation
Forward hatch
Dodger window tinted grey
Portlight in heads compartment (dodger bulkhead)
Portlight aft berth
Hull windows in saloon

On-board electrics / lights / connections
Starter and leisure battery
Switch panel + sockets USB, 12V, 230V
Open storage compartment Saloon table incl. sockets
(230V/USB)
Shore power connection
Navigation lighting LED

Upholstery
Saloon/berths. Basic fabric: anthracite

Deck equipment / Cockpit
Anchor locker with hatch
Starboard cockpit locker
Mooring cleats incl. centre cleats
Wash boards
Dyneema guard railing with re-inforced stanchions in
black (anodised) aluminium
Guard rail cushions in the cockpit
Recessed bathing/rescue ladder in the stern
Telescopic tiller extension (black anodised)
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All prices quoted are in EURO and are only valid in connection with and at the time of ordering a new
yacht from the Szczecin shipyard. All dimensions and weights are calculated values based on
construction documents. The brochure is for advertising purposes only and is not part of any contract,
guarantee or offer. Our products are subject to continuous development, so technical data,
specifications or equipment may change without notice. We reserve the right to replace the
brands/manufacturers mentioned in the price list with equivalent products from other reputable
manufacturers. We accept no liability for errors and misprints. The above prices are recommended
retail prices for shipyard delivery within four months of placing the order. For later delivery dates, we
reserve the right to charge according to the applicable price list.

sail different.
BENTE.

To the Room Tour

Subject to change without notice



Navigation / Electronics

Illuminated compass
Chart plotter
Tiller pilot
Tiller pilot stowage compartment
Autopilot concealed
VHF/DSC Radio

452,00
3.213,00
1.649,00

202,00
6.545,00
1.226,00

€
€
€
€
€
€

OPTIONEN Version 01-2025
Änderungen vorbehalten

Hull, deck, dodger

Foiling Dodger
UWS initial superstructure
Stainless steel guardrailing
Folding propeller

714,00 
4.011,00
1.702,00
1.290,00

€
€
€
€

Sails/ Gear
Sail set Dacron white
Code Zero 
Gennaker
Furler Bartels Code Zero
Furler Bartels Gennaker
Performance Sail set
Code Zero
Gennaker
Furler Facnor Code Zero
Furler Facnor Gennaker
LazyBag with Lazyjacks
Jib cover

6.600,00
6.081,00
2.525,00
1.893,00

2.654,00
8.214,00
4.274,00
2.845,00
1.690,00
2.390,00

899,00
777,00

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

Drives

Torqeedo Cruise 6.0 FP
TorqTraq

4.900,00
159,00

€
€

Version: 1-2025
Valid from: 12.05.2025
Issue date: 12.05.2025 - earlier price lists lose their validity
Taxes: German price list/all prices incl. 19% VAT.

Interior I

Premium upholstery
Permateek saloon floor
Floor covering Galley SeaDeck
Throw pillows
Document bag
3 storage bags
Beauty case

3.250,00
2.892,00
1.785,00

70,00
158,00

255,00
245,00

€
€
€
€
€
€
€

on the decline

Interior II
Sun/mosquito blind
Diesel heating
Diesel heating
Hot water boiler
Diesel hob
Sink cover
Light package, dodger light
Travelbag BENTE-Yachts
Shore power cable

512,00
6.545,00
7.497,00

2.380,00
3.927,00

90,00
1.150,00

83,00
125,00

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

with combustion engine

with electric engine
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Deck, Cockpit

Permateek cockpit floor
Permateek cockpit benches
Mesh for ‘dodger’ window
Privacy screen (foil sail look)
Privacy screen (opaque)
Privacy screen toilet room 
Cockpit cushions
Cockpit shower
Inshore version
Rodkicker
Windex
Gennaker package
Sheeting bag
Halyard bags
Teak cockpit table

3.035,00
2.618,00

619,00
714,00

643,00
590,00
495,00
917,00

476,00
540,00

119,00
1.599,00

327,00
169,00

1.119,00

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

Carbon bowsprit

with combustion engine

with combustion engine


